Riverside Catering School Meals — Four Choice Menu

21/04/25
12/05/25
09/06/25
30/06/25

21/07/25
15/09/25

06/10/25

RIVERSIDE
CATERING

Lasagne

Quorn Dippers (VG)

Jacket Potato with
Cheese/Beans/Tuna

Tuna Sandwich

Diced Potatoes

Seasonal Vegetables

Jam Sponge & Custard

Cookie & Milk

Salmon Fishcake

Quorn Burger (V)

Jacket Potato with
Cheese/Beans/Tuna

Ham Sandwich

Sliced Potatoes

Seasonal Vegetables

Chocolate Crunch

Fruit Jelly

April 2025

Wednesday Thursday

Cornish Style Pasty Roast Chicken & Battered Fish

Stuffing

Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V) Quorn Sausage & Cheese & Potato Layer (V)

Bean Plait (V)

Jacket Potato with
Cheese/Beans/Tuna

Jacket Potato with
Cheese/Beans/Tuna

Jacket Potato with
Cheese/Beans/Tuna

Egg Sandwich Tuna Sandwich Cheese Sandwich

Potato Wedges Roast & Creamed Potatoes Chips

Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables Seasonal Vegetables

Lemon Drizzle Cake Fruit Crumble Ice Cream

& Custard
Cookie & Milk

Rice Crispy Bun Cookie & Milk




