Riverside Catering School Meals — Four Choice Menu

Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	Lasagne	Salmon Fishcake	Cornish Style Pasty	Roast Chicken &	Battered Fish
21/04/25				Stuffing	
12/05/25	Quorn Dippers (VG)	Quorn Burger (V)	Cheese & Tomato Pizza (V)	Quorn Sausage &	Cheese & Potato Layer (V)
09/06/25	Quom Dippers (va)	Quoin burger (v)	Crieese & Fornato Pizza (V)	Bean Plait (V)	Cheese & Potato Layer (V)
30/06/25	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna	Jacket Potato with Cheese/Beans/Tuna
21/07/25	Tuna Sandwich	Ham Sandwich	Egg Sandwich	Tuna Sandwich	Cheese Sandwich
15/09/25			68 33 3		
06/10/25	Diced Potatoes	Sliced Potatoes	Potato Wedges	Roast & Creamed Potatoes	Chips
	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables	Seasonal Vegetables
	Jam Sponge & Custard	Chocolate Crunch	Lemon Drizzle Cake	Fruit Crumble	Ice Cream
RIVERSIDE CATERING	Cookie & Milk	Fruit Jelly	Cookie & Milk	& Custard Rice Crispy Bun	Cookie & Milk